
 

UNIT 21 EMPIRE BUSINESS PARK, ENTERPRISE WAY 

BURNLEY, LANCASHIRE, UK, BB12 6LT 

                                   TEL: 01706 229490 EMAIL: sales@jeisolutions.co.uk 

 

 
 

Parts list 
 

 

RRAAIILLBBEEAASSTT  RRDDPP--3366  

PETROL RAIL DRILLING MACHINE 
 

 



Parts list RAILBEAST RDP-36 v.0.07 

This document is protected by copyrights. 
Copying, using, or distributing without permission of ANSA GROUP LTD is prohibited. 1 

1

3

2

4

5

6  
 

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Q-TY 

1 PJM-0565-06-00-00-0 COOLANT BOOTLE ASSY 1 

2 SKR-0301-13-00-00-0 METAL BOX 1 

3 KLC-000003 8 MM COMBINATION WRENCH 1 

4 KLC-000007 4 MM HEX WRENCH 1 

5 KLC-0565-08-00-00-0 5 MM HEX WRENCH 1 

6 KLC-000009 6 MM HEX WRENCH 1 

 



Parts list RAILBEAST RDP-36 v.0.07 

This document is protected by copyrights. 
Copying, using, or distributing without permission of ANSA GROUP LTD is prohibited. 2 

34

120

84

90

92

17

69

131

85
87 88 89

94

86

91
93

100

95
9796

101

98

82
83

20

99

76

21

102
103

104
105

132

81

106

109
108

110

22

111

32

23

112

114

25

24

113

115

33

116

118

127

117

29

126

30

125

31

36

122

123

37

35

28

124

27

19

121

18

26

119

128
129

107
130

15

1

2

16

4

3

14

13

12

11

38

41

39 40

10

42

9

7

44
43

45

8

46

78
79

47

80

49

6

48

52

50

55

51 53

56
57

54

58

5

60

59

61

64

62

65

63

70

67
66

68

71 72 73
74 75

77

 
 
 
 
 
 



Parts list RAILBEAST RDP-36 v.0.07 

This document is protected by copyrights. 
Copying, using, or distributing without permission of ANSA GROUP LTD is prohibited. 3 

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Q-TY 

1 UCW-0565-03-00-00-0 HANDLE ASSY 1 

2 SRB-000111 HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6x18 1 

3 SRB-000114 HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6x20 2 

4 PDK-000021 ROUND WASHER 6.4 3 

5 SRB-000064 HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M4x16 4 

6 ZCZ-0301-28-00-00-0 TOP CATCH 1 

7 SPR-0301-30-00-00-0 SPRING 1 

8 ZCZ-0301-29-00-00-0 LOWER CATCH 1 

9 NKR-000013 HEX NUT M4 1 

10 ZSP-0565-04-00-00-0 CONTROL LEVER ASSY 1 

11 PDK-000021 ROUND WASHER 6.4 4 

12 PDK-000046 SPRING WASHER 6.1 4 

13 SRB-000114 HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6x20 4 

14 WSP-0565-05-00-00-0 SUPPORT 1 

15 ZSP-0301-12-00-00-1 MOTOR ASSY 1 

16 OSL-0301-16-00-00-1 MOTOR GUARD ASSY 1 

17 ZSP-0275-04-00-00-1 CLAMP ASSY 1 

18 WKR-000367 HEX SOCKET BUTTON HEAD SCREW M8x16 4 

19 PDK-000039 ROUND WASHER 8.5 2 

20 RAM-0275-04-01-00-0 CLAMP ARM 2 

21 WLK-0275-04-06-00-1 SHAFT 1 

22 NKR-000026 LOW HEX NUT M8x1 1 

23 WSP-0275-07-00-2 CLAMP BRACKET 1 

24 WKR-000100 HEX SOCKET BUTTON HEAD SCREW M6x10 1 

25 PDK-000037 ROUND WASHER 6.5 1 

26 SRB-0275-04-07-00-0 SPECIAL BOLT 2 

27 SRB-0275-04-03-00-0 SPECIAL BOLT I 2 

28 KOL-0275-04-02-00-0 CLAMP WHEEL 2 

29 NKR-000028 LOW HEX NUT M10x1 2 

30 TLJ-0275-04-04-00-0 DISTANCE SLEEVE I 1 

31 TLJ-0275-04-05-00-0 DISTANCE SLEEVE II 1 

32 KMN-0275-04-11-00-0 POSITIONING KEY 1 

33 KLK-0275-04-10-00-0 STOP PIN 1 

34 PKT-0275-04-12-00-1 PRESSURE HANDWEEL ASSY 1 

35 RKJ-000040 HANDLEVER 2 

36 SRB-0275-04-08-00-1 PRESSURE BOLT 1 

37 PTC-0275-04-09-00-0 PRESSURE BOLT HANDLE 1 

38 SRB-000106 HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6x16 1 

39 SRB-000188 HEX HEAD BOLT 1/4"-28UNFx7/8" 4 

40 PDK-000046 SPRING WASHER 6.1 4 

41 SRB-000153 HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M8x25 4 

42 RDK-0565-01-01-00-0 GEARBOX ASSY 1 

43 SRB-000114 HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6x20 5 

44 PKR-0565-01-01-02-1 GEARBOX COVER 1 

45 KLK-000045 DOWEL PIN 5n6x12 4 

46 LOZ-000038 BALL BEARING 12x28x8 1 

47 KOL-0301-03-02-00-0 GEAR z72 1 

48 WPS-000018 PARALLEL KEY 4x4x14 1 

49 WLK-0301-03-01-00-0 PINION SHAFT z18 1 

50 PRS-000007 EXTERNAL RETAINING RING 17z 1 

51 LOZ-000043 BALL BEARING 17x35x10 1 

52 LOZ-000038 BALL BEARING 12x28x8 1 



Parts list RAILBEAST RDP-36 v.0.07 

This document is protected by copyrights. 
Copying, using, or distributing without permission of ANSA GROUP LTD is prohibited. 4 

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Q-TY 

53 WLK-0301-04-01-00-0 PINION SHAFT z14 1 

54 WPS-000017 PARALLEL KEY 3x3x16 1 

55 WLK-0275-09-01-00-0 SHAFT 2 

56 KOL-0301-05-01-00-0 GEAR z30 2 

57 LOZ-000016 NEEDLE BEARING 14x22x13 2 

58 PRS-0275-09-03-00-0 DISTANCE RING 12.1x20x2 2 

59 KRP-0565-01-01-01-1 GEARBOX BODY 1 

60 PRS-000074 SEAL 30x40x7 1 

61 PDK-000037 ROUND WASHER 6.5 2 

62 PDK-000046 SPRING WASHER 6.1 2 

63 SRB-000103 HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6x12 2 

64 LOZ-000081 BALL BEARING 25x42x9 1 

65 PRS-000017 EXTERNAL RETAINING RING 25z 1 

66 ZBI-0301-04-02-00-1 COUPLING SHAFT 1 

67 PDK-0301-04-03-00-0 ROUND WASHER 18.5x5.2x1.5 1 

68 WKR-000098 HEX SOCKET BUTTON HEAD SCREW M5x16 1 

69 ZSP-0301-02-00-00-0 SHAFT z30 ASSY 1 

70 LOZ-000043 BALL BEARING 17x35x10 2 

71 PDK-0301-02-04-00-0 DISTANCE WASHER 17.2x25x1.5 2 

72 KOL-0301-02-03-00-0 GEAR z40 1 

73 WPS-000010 PARALLEL KEY 5x5x14 1 

74 WLK-0301-02-01-00-0 SHAFT 1 

75 WPS-000012 PARALLEL KEY 5x5x18 1 

76 PRS-000007 EXTERNAL RETAINING RING 17z 2 

77 KOL-0301-02-02-00-0 GEAR z30 1 

78 WKR-000395 HEX SOCKET ROUND HEAD SCREW WITH FLANGE M5x20 3 

79 TLJ-0565-01-04-00-0 DISTANCE SLEEVE 3 

80 ZSP-0565-01-03-00-0 JUMPER ASSY 1 

81 WKR-000107 HEX SOCKET BUTTON HEAD SCREW M8x25 7 

82 PDK-000216 ROUND WASHER 24.5 1 

83 PRS-000322 EXTERNAL RETAINING RING 24z 1 

84 ZSP-0565-01-02-00-0 QUILL ASSY 1 

85 PRS-000063 SEAL 10x16x5 1 

86 OBS-0565-01-02-04-0 SEAL HOLDER 1 

87 PDK-0399-11-02-00-1 SEAL fi9.5xfi15x1 1 

88 PRS-000021 EXTERNAL RETAINING RING 30z 1 

89 KOL-0275-08-02-00-0 GEAR z52 1 

90 ZSP-0565-01-02-10-0 SHAFT z52 ASSY 1 

91 TLJ-0565-01-02-11-0 COUPLING SLEEVE 1 

92 LOZ-000049 BALL BEARING 30x55x13 1 

93 PRS-000021 EXTERNAL RETAINING RING 30z 1 

94 WPS-0275-08-03-00-0 PARALLEL KEY 5x5x20 1 

95 TLJ-0565-01-02-03-0 DISTANCE SLEEVE 1 

96 PRS-000033 INTERNAL RETAINING RING 55w 1 

97 LOZ-000049 BALL BEARING 30x55x13 1 

98 KRP-0565-01-02-01-1 QUILL BODY 1 

99 KLK-000059 DOWEL PIN 6n6x16 2 

100 WKR-000057 HEX SOCKET SET SCREW WITH FLAT POINT M6x6 2 

101 KLK-000070 DOWEL PIN 8n6x22 4 

102 TLJ-0275-01-04-00-0 SLIDE BUSHING I 1 

103 TLJ-0275-01-05-00-0 SLIDE BUSHING II 1 

104 PRS-000017 EXTERNAL RETAINING RING 25z 1 



Parts list RAILBEAST RDP-36 v.0.07 

This document is protected by copyrights. 
Copying, using, or distributing without permission of ANSA GROUP LTD is prohibited. 5 

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Q-TY 

105 LOZ-000060 BALL BEARING 25x37x7 1 

106 TLJ-0275-01-02-00-0 QUILL CARRIER 1 

107 SPZ-000006 CLUTCH 1 

108 PRS-000080 SEAL 50x65x7 1 

109 PRS-000036 INTERNAL RETAINING RING 65w 1 

110 LOZ-000018 NEEDLE BEARING 30x42x30 1 

111 PRS-000075 SEAL 32x42x7 1 

112 WRZ-0275-01-03-00-0 SPINDLE 1 

113 WKR-000063 HEX SOCKET SET SCREW WITH FLAT POINT M8x8 2 

114 TLJ-0275-01-11-00-0 SPINDLE SLEEVE 1 

115 SPR-0275-01-07-00-0 SPINDLE SPRING 1 

116 ZDR-0656-01-02-02-0 PILOT BUFFER 1 

117 USZ-0279-02-01-06-0 SEAL 1 

118 PRS-000009 INTERNAL RETAINING RING 19w 1 

119 ZSP-0565-02-00-00-0 FEED ASSY 1 

120 DZW-0565-02-01-00-0 FEED LEVER ASSY 1 

121 WPS-000033 PARALLEL KEY 5x5x20 1 

122 SRB-000089 HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M5x30 1 

123 PDK-000017 ROUND WASHER 5.3 1 

124 KRZ-0565-02-03-00-0 LEVER CAM 1 

125 PRS-000322 EXTERNAL RETAINING RING 24z 2 

126 OPR-0565-02-04-00-0 FEED SHAFT HOLDER ASSY 1 

127 KOL-0565-02-02-04-0 GEAR z32 1 

128 SRB-000189 HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 1/4"-28UNFx5/8" 1 

129 PDK-0301-12-03-00-0 ROUND WASHER 1 

130 TLJ-0301-12-01-00-0 SLEEVE 1 

131 PRS-000380 INTERNAL RETAINING RING 16w 1 

132 TLJ-000155 SLIDE BUSHING 24x27x10 1 

 


